Ledkia.

Technical Details

Maximum Power

Tension
Frequency
Casquillo
Light points
Light Source
Use

IP Protection
Material

Installation
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40w
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz
E27

3

E27 Bulb
Indoor

IP20

Textile

Surface

Models

Colour

- Black
D White
D Grey

- Brown

High

Wide

Lenght

Weight

Working temperature
Room Temperature Work
Does not include

Style

Space

Colour

120 mm

500 mm

500 mm

1.3 kg

0°C - 0°C

0°C - 0°C

Bulbs

Mediterranean, Nordic
Office, Living room

Brown, Grey, White, Black

Ref:
71378-144933
71378-150089
71378-150090

71378-150094
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Ambience Measures
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Description

The Ranje Surface Panel is, without a doubt, a highly decorative and versatile element that will adapt to any style. Therefore, we can
install the Ranje Surface Panel in many spaces such as bedrooms, dining rooms, kitchens, living rooms, restaurants,
cafeterias.

It can be fixed to any ceiling. Giving a modern touch to lighting has never been easier, thanks to the range of ceiling lights and wall
lights that we offer.

Use 3 E27 Bulbs NOT INCLUDED with the product, which you can find here.
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Additional photographs
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