

Ref: 71378





Models	

Colour	Ref:
Black	71378-144933
White	71378-150089
Grey	71378-150090
Brown	71378-150094

Technical Details

Maximum Power	40 W	High	120 mm
ension	220-240V AC	Wide	500 mm
requency	50-60 Hz	Lenght	500 mm
asquillo	E27	Weight	1.3 kg
Light points	3	Working temperature	0°C - 0°C
ight Source	E27 Bulb	Room Temperature Work	0°C - 0°C
lse	Indoor	Does not include Bulbs	
P Protection	IP20	Style	Mediterranean, Nordic
Material	Textile	Space	Office, Living room
Installation	Surface	Colour	Brown, Grey, White, Black



Measures

Ref: 71378



Ambience

2 1			
	120		
		Ø500	
			/mm.





Description

The Ranje Surface Panel is, without a doubt, a highly decorative and versatile element that will adapt to any style. **Therefore, we can install the Ranje Surface Panel in many spaces such as bedrooms, dining rooms, kitchens, living rooms, restaurants, cafeterias.**

It can be fixed to any ceiling. Giving a modern touch to lighting has never been easier, thanks to the range of ceiling lights and wall lights that we offer.

Use 3 E27 Bulbs NOT INCLUDED with the product, which you can find here.



Ref: 71378



Additional photographs

















